
 

 

 

OIL INDIA LIMITED 

M&C DEPARTMENT 

RAJSTHAN PROJECT 

 

 

Amendment No. 1 Dtd 11.01.2016 

 

 

This amendment to tender documents CJI9282P16 inviting bids for sale of heavy crude oil 

has been issued to amend the following: 

 

A   To read the Minimum Basic Price as INR 13,294.40 instead of INR 16,618.00. 

Accordingly, bidders are requested to read MBP as INR 13,294.40 wherever it appears in 

the tender document. 

 

B. The revised Price Bid Format due to change in Minimum Basic Price has been uploaded 

in Notes and Attachment tab of e-procurement portal against the subject tender. 

C. Bid Closing/Technical Bid Opening Date & Time of the tender is extended to 01.02.2016 

(11:00/15:00 Hrs IST respectively).  Accordingly, last date for receipt of application & 

tender fee is extended to 25.01.2016. 

D. All other terms and conditions of the tender remain unaltered. 

  

 

     Yours faithfully, 

OIL INDIA LIMITED 

 

 

 (P.C. Mazumdar) 

Chief Manager (M&C) 

For Head-Services 
For Executive Director  (RP) 

Rajasthan Project 

 

 


